LKMT - Ostrava - Ostrava Mosnov

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 04 / 22
length
bearing
width
surface
blast zone

Communication

Moravia-Silesia
Czechia

LK

841ft (256m)

GMT +1

49.69696, 18.11930
land

LKMT

OSR

n/a

3508m (11509ft)
58°/238°

63m (207ft)

concrete

16m (52ft) / 18m (59ft)

Ostrava Mosnov ATIS 118.050
Ostrava Mosnov ATIS 118.050
Ostrava Mosnov ATIS 118.050
Ostrava Mosnov ATIS 118.050
Ostrava Mosnov Delivery 118.700
Ostrava Mosnov Delivery 118.700
Ostrava Mosnov Delivery 118.700
Ostrava Mosnov Delivery 118.700
Ostrava Mosnov TOWER 120.800
Ostrava Mosnov TOWER 120.800
Ostrava Mosnov TOWER 120.800
Ostrava Mosnov TOWER 120.800
Approach frequencies

ILS-cat-ll 22 110.95 18.00mi
3°GS 22 110.95 18.00mi
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Nearby beacons

code
OTA
N

R
ZLA
PSZ
VA
KUN
KNE
KAX

identifier

OSTRAVA VOR/DME
NADA (OSTRAVA) NDB
RADA (OSTRAVA) NDB
ZILINA NDB

DME

HLINIK (ZILINA) NDB
KUNOVICE NDB
KUNOVICE NDB
KATOWICE VOR/DME

dist
0.3

1.2

1.7

333
334
33.7
42.5
46.9
59.8

Departure and arrival routes

Transition altitude
SID end points

RWo04

RW22

BAVO3H
NETI3H
BILN5H
UPLA2H
BAXE4H
REGL3H

BAVO3F
NETI3F
BILN4F
UPLA2F
BAXE4F
REGL3F

STAR starting points

RWO04

RW22

UPLA2W
BAXE4W
REGL3W
BAVO2W
TUSI2W
BILN3W

UPLA2T
BAXE4T
REGL3T
BAVO3T
TUSI3T
BILN4T

5000ft

bearing frequency
272.9° 117.45
49° 258
243.4° 534
141.6° 404
68° 116.90
134.6° 508
226.6° 416
225.7° 434
51° 114.80

distance outbound direction

18.6 14°

22.9 90°

22.2 133°

32.1 238°

28.3 285°

20.5 340°

18.6 14°

22.9 90°

22.2 133°

32.1 238°

28.3 285°

20.5 340°
distance inbound direction
32.1 58°
28.3 105°
20.5 160°
18.6 194°
19.7 252°
22.2 313°
32.1 58°
28.3 105°
20.5 160°
18.6 194°
19.7 252°
22.2 313°
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Holding patterns

STAR name
BAVO2W
BAVO3T
BAXEAT
BAXE4W
BILN3W
BILN4AT
REGL3T
REGL3W
TUSI2W
TUSI3T
UPLA2T
UPLA2W

hold at
ODRAN
BOGTU
BOGTU
ODRAN
MORUV
EKMIT

BOGTU
ODRAN
MORUV
BOGTU
EKMIT

POLOM

type
VHF
VHF
VHF
VHF
VHF
VHF
VHF
VHF
VHF
VHF
VHF
VHF

turn
right
left
left
right
left
right
left
right
left
left
right
right

heading*
31 (211)°
221 (41)
221( 1)°
1(211)
1(221)
221( 1)°
221( 1)°
1)

1)

)

)

)

o

o

o

o

1(21
1(22
221 (41)°
221 (41)°
220 (40)°

o

*) magnetic outbound (inbound) holding course

Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator

altitude
> 3500ft
> 3300ft
> 3300ft
> 3500ft
> 5200ft
> 5200ft
> 3300ft
> 3500ft
> 5200ft
> 3300ft
> 5200ft
> 4000ft

leg

1.0min timed
1.0min timed
1.0min timed
1.0min timed
1.0min timed
1.0min timed
1.0min timed
1.0min timed
1.0min timed
1.0min timed
1.0min timed
1.0min timed

speed limit
ICAO rules
ICAQ rules
ICAQ rules
ICAQ rules
ICAO rules
ICAO rules
ICAO rules
ICAQ rules
ICAQ rules
ICAQ rules
ICAO rules
ICAO rules

only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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